
 

SRI VENKATESWARA VETERINARY UNIVERSITY 
COLLEGE OF VETERINARY SCIENCE, PRODDATUR 

 

e-Procurement TENDER NOTICE 
 

Tender Notice No. 1606/A/J4/2018 /2019, Dated: 08.07.2019 
 

Tenders are invited from the agencies for providing work contract / services College 

of Veterinary Science ,Proddatur, YSR Kadapa (Dist)  i.e Two (2) Cooks, Two (2) Assistant 

Cooks , 12 Hostel workers and 3 (Three) scavengers at Hostel and College, under Sri 

Venkateswara Veterinary University, Tirupati in the state of Andhra Pradesh.. The bidders 

can download the tender schedule through e-procurement (website 

https://www.apeprocurement.gov.in with tender I.D-283832)    from 09.07.2019 to 

23.07.2019. The last date for submission of tenders is 23.07.2019, 5.30.PM. For further details 

logon to University website www.svvu.edu.in or contact by phone: 9989368361 

 

 

 

 Sd/-Associate Dean 

College of veterinary Science, 

Proddatur 

https://www.apeprocurement.gov.in/

